
HOT SANDWICHES CLASSICS

FRIED EGG
BACON OR SAUSAGE
BACON & SAUSAGE
ADD EGG
B.E.S.T
GO LARGE

£3.00
£3.25
£4.00
+ 70p
£5.10
+ 60P

HAM
CHEESE
TUNA MAYO
EGG MAYO
HUMMUS
BOILED EGG
GARDEN SALAD
ROAST CHICKEN
PRAWN
B.L.T.
add salad
additional filling
GO LARGE

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.00
£3.00
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
+ 60p
+ 70p
+ 60p

TOASTIES

CHEDDAR CHEESE

+ BEANS, TUNA MAYO,
HAM, BACON

+ TOMATo, ONION,
PEPPERS, GHERKIN,
PICKLE

£3.50
JACKET POTATOES

CHEESE, BEANS,
TUNA MAYO,
COLESLAW

£3.50
£4.25
£1.50

+ 1 topping
+2 Toppings
ADD SIDE SALAD

+ 50p

+ 25p

£7.00Kuchene beast
3 Bacon, 3 Sausages, 
2 eggs, cheese + beans
(ONLY LARGE)

www.kuchene.co.uk

SPECIALS

new yorker

CLUB

mediterranean

Prawn Cocktail

bacon, brie + Cranberry

THE G.O.A.T

PESTO CHICKEN

Kuchene Classic

pastrami, bacon, tomato, rocket, mustard mayo

chicken, bacon, mayo, tomato, lettuce

roasted mediterranean veg, hummus, rocket

prawns, marie rose sauce, lettuce, cucumber, tomato

...

goats cheese, rocket, grapes, fig jam

chicken, sun dried tomato, pesto

chicken, bacon, cheese, lettuce, mayo, tomato, gherkin

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.60

£4.60

£4.60

£4.60

£4.60

£4.60

£4.60

£5.10

REG LRG

SALAD BOXES

Garden salad
salads of the day
add meat
add boiled egg

£2.50
£3.50
+ 70p
+ 70p

TELEPHONE:  01246 411 904

KUCHENE
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