RUCHENE

HOT SANDWICHES		CLASSICS		SPECIALS		
FRIED EGG BACON <u>OR</u> SAUSAGE BACON & SAUSAGE ADD EGG B.E.S.T GO LARGE	£3.00 £3.25 £4.00 + 70P £5.10 + 60P	HAM CHEESE TUNA MAYO EGG MAYO HUMMUS BOILED EGG	£3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.00	NEW YORKER pastrami, bacon, tomato, rocket, mustard mayo CLUB chicken, bacon, mayo, tomato, lettuce MEDITERRANEAN roasted mediterranean veg, hummus, rocket	REG £4.00 £4.00	LRG £4.60 £4.60
KUCHENE BEAST 3 BACON, 3 SAUSAGES, 2 EGGS, CHEESE + BEANS (ONLY LARGE) TOASTIES	£7.00	GARDEN SALAD ROAST CHICKEN PRAWN B.L.T. ADD SALAD ADDITIONAL FILLING	£3.00 £3.60 £3.60 £3.60 +60P	PRAWN COCKTAIL prawns, marie rose sauce, lettuce, cucumber, tomato BACON, BRIE + CRANBERRY THE G.O.A.T goats cheese, rocket, grapes, fig jam	£4.00 £4.00	£4.60 £4.60
CHEDDAR CHEESE + BEANS, TUNA MAYO,	£3.50	JACKET POTATOES CHESE, BEANS, TUNA MAYO, COLESLAW + 1 TOPPING £3.50 +2 TOPPINGS £4.25 ADD SIDE SALAD £1.50		PESTO CHICKEN £4.00 £4.60 KUCHENE CLASSIC Chicken, bacon, cheese, lettuce, mayo, tomato, gherkin £4.50 £5.10		
HAM, BACON + TOMATO, ONION, PEPPERS, GHERKIN, PICKLE	+ 50P + 25P			SALAD BOXES GARDEN SALAD £2.50 SALADS OF THE DAY £3.50 ADD MEAT +70P ADD BOILED EGG +70P		
WWW.KUCHENE.CO.UK				TELEPHONE: 01246 411 904		